The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DV HACKS 2018-12-01 to 2018-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2018-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $485.20
2018-12-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP txn JxHz98 -$33.96 $451.24
2018-12-12LENOVO - DV HACKS BRONZE SPONSORSHIP txn 78Hor5 $970.70 $1,421.94
2018-12-13 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP txn YRHbvv -$67.94 $1,354.00
2018-12-17 THE HACK FOUNDATION - 5987 txn YRHKOa $100.00 $1,454.00
2018-12-18 TRANSFER FROM ACCOUNT TO CARD BALANCE txn d7HrNm -$100.00 $1,354.00

2018-12-24 ADOBE INC, CARD: KHUSHI WADHWA, MEMBER: KHUSHI WADHWA txn AWHxma -$9.99 $1,344.01
VISTAPR*VISTAPRINT.COM, CARD: KHUSHI WADHWA, MEMBER:

2018-12-26KHUSI_II WADHWA txn ZeHZ8o0 -$61.40 $1,282.61
2018-12-31 TRANSFER FROM ACCOUNT TO CARD BALANCE txn BZHGRK -$1,254.00 $28.61
2018-12-31 THE HACK FOUNDATION - 5987 txn pSHOGY $1,254.00 $1,282.61

WITHDRAWN: $1,527.29. DEPOSITED: $2,324.70. $1,282.61

DV Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from DV Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



